Mood Music Band 2022 Mix of Swing Latin Lounge, Crooner & Gatsby
17. Blue Skies 33. Foggy Day, A
1. Afternoon in Paris
18. Brazil Samba 34. Four
2. Ain't Misbehavin
18 19. Bye Bye Blackbird 35. Frenesi
3. AllBlues
Lot 20. CJam Blues 36. Georgia on my Mind
4. All ot Me
21. Camptown Races 37. Girl from Ipanema, The
5. Allthe Things You Are
22. Caravan 38. Green Onions
6. Almost Like Being in Love
23. Charleston, The 39. Have I Told You Lately
/. Autumn Leaves
; 24. Chega de Saudade 40. Have You Met Ms Jones
8. BabyFace
25. Corcovado 41. Hello Dolly
9. Basin Street Blues
y 26. Cottontail 42. How High the Moon
10. Beautiful Love
| 27. Dindi-Bossa 43. I've Got the World on a String
11. Bessie's Blues
T 28. Don't Getaround Much 44. 1've Got You Under My Skin
12. Beyond the Sea -La Mer
- 29. East of the Sun 45. Ina Mellow Tone
13. Bill Bailey
30. Exactly Like You 46. Inthe Mood
14. Black Orpheus
31. Fascinatin’ Rhythm 47. It had to Be You
15. Blue Bossa
32. Fly me to the Moon 48. It Don't mean a thing

16. Blue Moon
49. 1t's Only a Paper Moon

50.
51
52.
53.
4.
).
6.
S7.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Gatsby in Pink

Joy Spring

Killer Joe

L'il Darlin

Latin Fantasy

Makin" Whoopee
Mambo Jambo
Meditation

Michelle

Morning

Mr Lucky

My Favourite Things
My Little Suede Shoes
Nica's Dream

Night & Day

One Note Samba

Our Love is Here to Stay

Orange coloured sky



Mood Music Band 2022

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
/3.
74.
/5.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Putting on the Ritz
S'Wonderful

Satin Doll

Shadow of your Smile
Shiny Stockings

Shoe Shine Boy

Somebody Loves Me
Someone to Watch over Me
Song for my Father
Summer Samba

StThomas

Take the "A" Train

Tangerine

The More | See You

The Way You Look Tonight
There will Never b Another U

This Guy's in Love with You

Mix of Swing Latin Lounge, Crooner & Gatsby

84. Tiger Rag

85. Till There was You
86. Tristeza

87. Watermelon Man

88. U are the Sunshine of my Life

Dance Sets

All About That Bass

Blame it on the Boogie
Brown Eyed Girl

Can't buy Me Love

Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You
Celebration

Come Fly with Me

Crazy Little Thing Called Love

Crocodile Rock

Dancing Queen
Everything

Happy

Have | told You Lately
| Feel Good

| Saw her Standing There
| Will Survive

I'm a Believer

It's Not Unusual

Love song

Love is in the air
Mack the Knife
Moondance
Mustang Sally

My Way

New York New York

Play that Funky Music

Gatsby in Pink

Proud Mary

Rolling in the Deep

Route 66

Save the Last Dance for Me
Sway

Sweet Caroline

This Love

Uptown Funk

Voulez Vous

Walk Right In - Sit Right Down

Walking on Sunshine



